
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

No.
40
1

70
44
76
7

56
41
59
43
69
25
46
51
03
38
77
12
87
48
8

08

Class
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
T2
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Name
Charlie James
Chris James
Mike Asselta
Raymond Yergler
Hugh Sutton
Sam Henry
Prestin Read
Stephen Johnson
Jarrod Igou
David Volante
Bill Tolley
Mark Franklin
Tom Kraft
Bill Pemberton
Brian Patnode
Paul Gilbert
Jerry Schroeder
Jeff Brady
Chuck Grauel
Stuart Lehr
Kurtis Goertz
Steve Pistora

City ST
Joplin MO
Joplin MO
Overland Pk KS
Ankeny IA
Springfield MO
Republic MO
North Platte NE
Leawood KS
W Des Moines IA
Urbandale IA
Elizabeth CO
Aurora CO
Des Moines IA
Blair, NE
Olathe KS
Davenport, IA
Des Moines, IA
Adel IA
Wichita KS
W Des Moines IA
W Des Moines IA
Salina KS

Memb#
264093
343093
335662
44869
258142
279229
330381
272532
264866
255640
324050
330299
67038
86281
342639
72708
350725
318820
6226
208636
311130
289086

Make/Model
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Chevy Camaro
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

In Lap
3
4
2

10
7
7
5
4
3
3
9
5
3
2
4

12
13
5
3

10
6
2

Best Tm
1:46.904
1:47.009
1:47.197
1:47.284
1:47.516
1:47.794
1:47.878
1:48.554
1:48.619
1:48.694
1:48.845
1:49.007
1:49.320
1:50.126
1:50.418
1:50.540
1:50.935
1:50.998
1:51.331
1:51.414
1:51.696
1:52.376

Best Spd
75.095
75.022
74.890
74.829
74.668
74.475
74.417
73.954
73.910
73.859
73.756
73.647
73.436
72.898
72.706
72.625
72.367
72.326
72.109
72.056
71.874
71.439

Laps
5
7
5

11
7
9
7
8

12
13
10

9
4

11
6

14
13

9
13
10

7
14

Sorted on Best Lap timeMVRG May Run Regional

3 T2 T3 SSB SSC SM

Qualifying

Qualify

Mid-America Mtplx 2.230 Miles

5/19/2007 09:00 AM

Des Moines Valley and
Nebraska Regions
Sports Car Club of America

OFFICIAL
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Chief of T&S: Candy Gerber

Chief Steward: Bob Eddy

Race Chair: Jennifer Igou

Sanction #07-RS-88-S

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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